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197606160000
55610

06/16/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOLF,
ROWLAND R.
ETUX

15 730

197611270001
15160

11/27/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLUMBIANA
INDUST DEVT
BD

17 587 Other:SEE
INST

197612260001
24260

12/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHACE LAKE
COUNTRY
CLUB

17 878

197712280001
40000

12/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

23 139 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:326 Pg:372
Instr
#:19721019000
051910

197807070000
87390

07/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROSS, CLYDE
& BERTHA

26 89 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:323 Pg:350
Instr
#:19720613000
029710

197809260001
29300

09/26/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAIR,
RODERICK R,
SR. & D

27 478

197810250001
43610

10/25/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE, JOHN
H. & LINDA L

27 901

197811160001
53830

11/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
HOMES INC

28 227

197811160001
53820

11/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES A.D.
CHANDLER
CO INC

28 226

197811160001
53920

11/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

28 223

197811160001
53910

11/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

28 228

197906120000
72890

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS & FR-
ETAL

31 235

197906120000
72470

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES F&G
HOMEBLDRS
INC

31 234

197906120000
72860

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER &
GERALD
HOMEBLDRS

31 233

197906120000
72970

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EXECUTIVE
HOMES

31 239

197906120000
73010

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHILDS,
NORMAN E. &
VIOLE

31 240

197906120000
73100

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WILLIAM J.
CONST INC

31 230

197906120000
73090

06/12/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARLOS H.
JOHNSON
BLDG IN

31 237

197908100001
02530

08/10/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

32 82

197908100001
02520

08/10/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENNINGTON,
M.A.

32 79



197908100001
02590

08/10/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORREST
HOMES INC

32 77

197908100001
02630

08/10/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

32 80

197908100001
02670

08/10/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

32 81

197908100001
02700

08/10/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORREST
HOMES INC

32 78

197912040001
57610

12/04/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS & FR-
ETAL

33 921

197912040001
57690

12/04/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
FRED & ELE-
ETAL

33 922

197912040001
57720

12/04/1979
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
FRED & ELE-
ETAL

33 921

198001170000
07270

01/17/1980
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J.
ACTON
CONST

34 442

198002190000
19610

02/19/1980
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY,
CHARLES R. &
MIL

34 871

198004010000
38330

04/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

35 530


