	Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	RoleFilt	er= 1,0; Na	ame= 1ST	ALABAM	IA BANK;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197606160000 55610	06/16/1976 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLF, ROWLAND R. ETUX	15	730				
197611270001 15160	11/27/1976 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLUMBIANA INDUST DEVT BD	17	587				Other:SEE INST
197612260001 24260	12/26/1976 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHACE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB	17	878				
197712280001 40000	12/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLETCHER PROPERTIES AL	23	139			Bk Type:MORT Bk:326 Pg:372 Instr #:19721019000 051910	
197807070000 87390	07/07/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, CLYDE & BERTHA	26	89			Bk Type:MORT Bk:323 Pg:350 Instr #:19720613000 029710	
197809260001 29300	09/26/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR, RODERICK R, SR. & D	27	478				
197810250001 43610	10/25/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, JOHN H. & LINDA L	27	901				
197811160001 53830	11/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN HOMES INC	28	227				
197811160001 53820	11/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	A.D. CHANDLER CO INC	28	226				
197811160001 53920	11/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	28	223				
197811160001 53910	11/16/1978 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	28	228				
197906120000 72890	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS & FR- ETAL	31	235				
197906120000 72470	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	F&G HOMEBLDRS INC	31	234				
197906120000 72860	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER & GERALD HOMEBLDRS	31	233				
197906120000 72970	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EXECUTIVE HOMES	31	239				
197906120000 73010	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDS, NORMAN E. & VIOLE	31	240				
197906120000 73100	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WILLIAM J. CONST INC	31	230				
197906120000 73090	06/12/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLOS H. JOHNSON BLDG IN	31	237				
197908100001 02530	08/10/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	32	82				
197908100001 02520	08/10/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNINGTON, M.A.	32	79				

197908100001 02590	08/10/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST HOMES INC	32	77		
197908100001 02630	08/10/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	32	80		
197908100001 02670	08/10/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	32	81		
197908100001 02700	08/10/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST HOMES INC	32	78		
197912040001 57610	12/04/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS & FR- ETAL	33	921		
197912040001 57690	12/04/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, FRED & ELE- ETAL	33	922		
197912040001 57720	12/04/1979 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, FRED & ELE- ETAL	33	921		
198001170000 07270	01/17/1980 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM J. ACTON CONST	34	442		
198002190000 19610	02/19/1980 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY, CHARLES R. & MIL	34	871		
198004010000 38330	04/01/1980 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	35	530		